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Product Datasheet

5-Hydroxy-2,2-dimethyl-4H-1,3-benzodioxin-4-one, CAS [[154714-19-9]]

USB-436693

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

5-Hydroxy-2,2-dimethyl-4H-1,3-benzodioxin-4-one, CAS [[154714-19-
911

USB-436693
436693
USB-436693-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

5-Hydroxy-2,2-dimethyl-4H-1,3-benzodioxin-4-one, is an
intermediate in the synthesis of H946280. This complex is also an
activator of 5-lipoxygenase (5-LOX) from compounds derived from
anacardic acid. Molecular Formula: C10H1004 Molecular Weight:
194...

194.18

[154714-19-9]



